CB Experience

Autodromo Capuava

03/08/2024

ICB Experience 03 08 24

Track Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
3B 03/08/2024 11:00
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 1:46.816 | - 10:06:49.279
(166) ENZO GIMENE
1 1:45.312 +8.887 10:01.22.889 (177) ANTONIO ALVES BARRETO LUNARDELLI
2 1:41.120 +4.695 10:03:04.009 1 1:54.085 +6.834 10:00:38.842
3 1:38.403 +1.978 10:04:42.412 2 1:50.688 +3.437 10:02:29.530
4 1:38.523 +2.098 10:06:20.935 3 3:08.124 +1:20.873 10:05:37.654
5 1:38.179 +1.754 10:07:59.114 4 1:53.110 +5.859 10:07:30.764
6 1:36.675 +0.250 10:09:35.789 5 1:49.394 +2.143 10:09:20.158
7 1:36.425 - 10:11:12.214 6 1:47.546 +0.295 10:11:07.704
8 1:39.824 +3.399 10:12:52.038 7 1:47.251 - 10:12:54.955
(199) SANDRO BENTO SILVA (168) LEANDRO / ANDRE
1 1:48.821 +8.447 9:59:53.553 1 1:56.799 +8.791 10:00:13.112
2 1:43.020 +2.646 10:01:36.573 2 1:48.432 +0.424 10:02:01.544
3 1:40.556 +0.182 10:03:17.129 3 1:58.662 +10.654 10:04:00.206
4 1:42.595 +2.221 10:04:59.724 4 1:49.134 +1.126 10:05:49.340
5  1:40.374 - 10:06:40.098 5 1:50.700 +2.692 10:07:40.040
6 1:40.825 +0.451 10:08:20.923 6 1:48.032 +0.024 10:09:28.072
7 1:48.008 \ - 10:11:16.080
(180) MARCEL CARVALHO PIMENTEL
1 1:47.269 +6.186 10:00:40.576 (160) JOSE ROBERTO
2 1:45.225 +4.142 10:02:25.801 1 2:00.821 +11.286 9:59:45.331
3 1:47.190 +6.107 10:04:12.991 2 1:52.081 +2.546 10:01:37.412
4 1:49.254 +8.171 10:06:02.245 3 1:49.535 | - 10:03:26.947
5 1:41.083 - 10:07:43.328 4 1:50.187 +0.652 10:05:17.134
5 1:50.910 +1.375 10:07:08.044
(162) JIMMY PAIVA GOMES
1 1:51.170 +8.092 10:00:17.656 (186) DANIEL TAKAHAMA SHULENBURG
2 1:45.413 +2.335 10:02:03.069 1 2:00.815 +9.004 10:01:11.787
3 1:45.213 +2.135 10:03:48.282 2 1:55.954 +4.143 10:03:07.741
4 1:43.078 - 10:05:31.360 3 1:55.240 +3.429 10:05:02.981
5 1:43.524 +0.446 10:07:14.884 4 1:53.033 +1.222 10:06:56.014
6 1:46.380 +3.302 10:09:01.264 5 1:51.811 - 10:08:47.825
6 1:52.351 +0.540 10:10:40.176
(188) RODRIGO PAULO GUESSER 7 1:52.272 +0.461 10:12:32.448
1 1:53.966 +9.197 10:01:02.254 8 1:52.133 +0.322 10:14:24.581
2 1:48.021 +3.252 10:02:50.275
3 1:45.858 +1.089 10:04:36.133 (193) ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
4 1:44.769 - 10:06:20.902 1 2:03.069 +9.605 10:00:18.134
5 1:48.487 +3.718 10:08:09.389 2 1:56.919 +3.455 10:02:15.053
6 1:49.013 +4.244 10:09:58.402 3 1:57.277 +3.813 10:04:12.330
7 1:51.262 +6.493 10:11:49.664 4 1:54.532 +1.068 10:06:06.862
8 1:46.488 +1.719 10:13:36.152 5 1:55.074 +1.610 10:08:01.936
6 1:54.984 +1.520 10:09:56.920
(187) RAFAEL DIAS INACIO 7 1:56.768 +3.304 10:11:53.688
1 1:54.183 +8.124 10:01:03.223 8 1:53.464 - 10:13:47.152
2 1:49.067 +3.008 10:02:52.290
3 1:46.059 - 10:04:38.349
4 1:46.237 +0.178 10:06:24.586
5 1:47.438 +1.379 10:08:12.024
6 1:47.481 +1.422 10:09:59.505
7 1:50.271 +4.212 10:11:49.776
8 1:47.288 +1.229 10:13:37.064
(167) CARLOS HENRIQUE A. DE CAMPOS
1 1:54.804 +8.042 10:01:02.166
2 1:50.761 +3.999 10:02:52.927
3 1:48.147 +1.385 10:04:41.074
4 1:49.258 +2.496 10:06:30.332
5 1:46.762 - 10:08:17.094
(194) MAURICIO LEITE BARBOSA
1 1:52.121 +5.305 9:59:34.090
2 1:47.240 +0.424 10:01:21.330
3 1:48.268 +1.452 10:03:09.598
4 1:52.865 +6.049 10:05:02.463
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